CC52.1 ACTION Adopted on Ward: Al

Report on Violation of Code of Conduct

City Council Decision
City Council on August 25, 26 and 27, 2010, adopted the following:

1. City Council adopt the finding that Councillor Rob Ford violated Articles 1V, VI, and
V111 of the Code of Conduct.

2. City Council adopt the recommendation that the following sanction permitted by
Article XVIII of the Code of Conduct be imposed:

1. Councillor Ford will reimburse the lobbyist and corporate donors in the
amounts listed in the attachment to the report (August 12, 2010) from the
Integrity Commissioner and provide confirmation of such reimbursement to the
Integrity Commissioner.

Background Information (City Council)

(August 12, 2010) report from the Integrity Commissioner on Violation of Code of Conduct
(http://www.toronto.ca/legdocs/mmis/2010/cc/bgrd/backgroundfile-33227.pdf)




